PART NUMBER
J2J1
In the same direction
TITLE:
               1st generation termina,
               Same direction,
               Total length 180mm
NOTES:
1. ELECTRICAL:
     1.1. VOLTAGE RATING: 60V AC RMS.
     1.2. FREQUENCY RANGE: DC 3GHZ
     1.3. VSWR: 1.3 MAX.
     1.4. CHARACTERISTIC IMPEDANCE: 50 OHMS
2.  MATERIAL SEE TABLE:
3.  ALL COMPONENTS ARE RoHS COMPLIANT.
180±10mm
Terminal 0.81 Generation Terminal, Gold-Plated
Wire
1 22
Shenzhen Kinghelm Electronics Co., Ltd.
KH-IPEX-IPEX-RG0.81-BU180
0.81 Blue Coaxial Cable
OD:0.81
DESCRIPTION QYT
ITEM
NO.
SOYO
线条
SOYO
New Stamp_1
Administrator
线条
Administrator
椭圆形
Administrator
椭圆形
Administrator
椭圆形
Administrator
线条
Administrator
线条